
The Effects of Turmeric Extract
(Curcuma longa) Loaded
Hidrogels in Accelerating

Wound Closure
by David Setyo Budi

Submission date: 20-Jun-2022 12:04PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1859865333
File name: 09._The_Effects_of_Turmeric_Extract_Curcuma_longa_Loaded.pdf (733.37K)
Word count: 3154
Character count: 16964



2

5

8

13 13

24



4

7

7

12

15

18

21

33



1

3

3

3

9

17

19

20

26

28

30

31



5

6

6

10

11

14

16

22

23

25

27

29

32







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

The Effects of Turmeric Extract (Curcuma longa) Loaded
Hidrogels in Accelerating Wound Closure
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

www.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Fatemeh Hajiaghaalipour, M. S. Kanthimathi,
Mahmood Ameen Abdulla, Junedah Sanusi. "
The Effect of on Wound Healing Potential in
an Animal Model ", Evidence-Based
Complementary and Alternative Medicine,
2013
Publication

staff.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

"Wound Healing Research", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

turkjphysiotherrehabil.org
Internet Source

biomedpharmajournal.org



1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Internet Source

Mohammed S. Alqahtani, Ali Alqahtani,
Mohsin Kazi, Muhammad Z. Ahmad, Abdullah
Alahmari, Mohammad A. Alsenaidy, Rabbani
Syed. "Wound-healing potential of curcumin
loaded lignin nanoparticles", Journal of Drug
Delivery Science and Technology, 2020
Publication

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

ijmcmed.org
Internet Source

www.internationalscholarsjournals.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

DANIELE CORNACCHIA. "Steroid-Eluting
Electrodes Prevent Chronic Pacing Threshold
Rise in the Atrial Chamher After Oral
Propafenone Administration", Pacing and
Clinical Electrophysiology, 2/1997
Publication

digilib.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.ners.unair.ac.id



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Internet Source

www.intechopen.com
Internet Source

Chaushu, Liat, Miron Weinreb, Ilan Beitlitum,
Ofer Moses, and Carlos E. Nemcovsky.
"Evaluation of a topical herbal patch for soft
tissue wound healing. An animal study",
Journal Of Clinical Periodontology, 2015.
Publication

Epy Muhammad Luqman, I Ketut Sudiana,
Win Darmanto, Agung Budianto Achmad,
Widjiati. " Mouse embryonic cerebral cortex
cell death caused by carbofuran insecticide
exposure ", Journal of Veterinary Research,
2019
Publication

Rustemeyer, J.. "Administration of low-dose FK
506 accelerates histomorphometric
regeneration and functional outcomes after
allograft nerve repair in a rat model", Journal
of Cranio-Maxillofacial Surgery, 201003
Publication

Susanna Lönnqvist. "Applications of human
skin in vitro", Linkoping University Electronic
Press, 2016
Publication



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Xie, Feng, Shunji Gao, Juefei Wu, John Lof,
Stanley Radio, Francois Vignon, William Shi,
Jeffry Powers, Evan Unger, E. Carr Everbach,
Jinjin Liu, and Thomas R. Porter. "Diagnostic
Ultrasound Induced Inertial Cavitation to Non-
Invasively Restore Coronary and
Microvascular Flow in Acute Myocardial
Infarction", PLoS ONE, 2013.
Publication

Yu-Hsiu Yen, Chi-Ming Pu, Chen-Wei Liu, Ya-
Chun Chen et al. "Curcumin accelerates
cutaneous wound healing via multiple
biological actions: The involvement of TNF-α,
MMP-9, α-SMA, and collagen", International
Wound Journal, 2018
Publication

coek.info
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

ijfmt.com
Internet Source

lppm-unissula.com
Internet Source

stemcellres.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

Exclude quotes On Exclude matches Off

www.e-sciencecentral.org
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Anastasia D. Dubinskaya, Olga V. Yurova,
Anatoliy D. Fesyun, Anastasia A. Kukshina.
"Correction of Psycho-Emotional Status Using
Neuromuscular Relaxation of the Face",
Journal of Nervous & Mental Disease, 2022
Publication

Lin Mei, Xiaoran Gao, Yanmei Shi, Cui Cheng,
Zongkai Shi, Mingli Jiao, Fengyi Cao, Zhenlong
Xu, Xiumin Li, Junxia Zhang. "Augmented
Graphene Quantum Dot-Light Irradiation
Therapy for Bacteria-Infected Wounds", ACS
Applied Materials & Interfaces, 2020
Publication

Maryam Mahjoob, Ursula Stochaj. "Curcumin
nanoformulations to combat aging-related
diseases", Ageing Research Reviews, 2021
Publication

www.isainsmedis.id
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography On

FINAL GRADE

/100

The Effects of Turmeric Extract (Curcuma longa) Loaded
Hidrogels in Accelerating Wound Closure
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


